
Ncc 2020-21 Club Dpi No.6 Results  
Held on 30 March 2021 at Nantwich  
Judge: Rev Dr Richard Hainsworth  

DiCentra 4.16.483.0 Page 1  

Images Scoring 10 or Better or with Award  
8417 Stationery Lovers 20   

Paul Topham  
3830 Safely Over 19   

Bryan Averill  
4798 Buttermere Sunrise 19   

Denise Compton  
8207 Common Blue Damselfly 19   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
1486 On A Rampage 19   

Martin Brown  
997 Staple Cityscape 18   

Paul Topham  
2704 Pointed 18   

David Hoyle  
6448 Cooper T43 18   

Wray Douglas  
9421 White Lipped Tree Frog 17   

Martin Watson  
4248 Feeling Blue 17   

Wendy Williams  
5659 Never Been Painted 17   

John Kay  
7828 Sunset Llandanwg Harbour 17   

Alison Wood  
7261 First Sign of Spring 17   

David Luker  
6768 Tryfan and Llyn Ogwen 17   

Martin Brown  
8642 A Little Weather Worn 17   

Emma England  
4477 Wolf 2 17   

Alison Wood  
1129 Through The Downstream Gate 17   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
558 Cwm Idwal 17   

Denise Compton  
6051 Peregrine Falcon Feeding 16   

Rob Gough  
9289 EARLY MORNING ON THE CUT 16   

John Dodd  
5203 Frosted Lantern 16   

Rex Kingsley  
5757 6 Spot Burnet 16   

Rex Kingsley  
9688 Great Spotted Woodpecker 16   

Pete Allcock  
6902 Hours Old 16   

Nick Hutt  
9061 Coptic Pots 16   

David Luker  
2021 Time for Reflection 16   

Andrea Davies  
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3180 GARDEN SPIDER 16   
John Dodd  

682 Rosa chinensis 15   
David Westhead  

408 Faithfull Betty 15   
Neil Bradley  

2303 Rutting Fallow Stags 15   
Brian Sankey  

4651 Soft Smile 15   
Aneta Talbot  

5442 Works right out' the box 15   
David Hoyle  

3397 Autumn Retreat 15   
Andrea Davies  

6320 Bald eagle 15   
Alma Sankey  

7081 Nuthatch 15   
Pete Allcock  

7519 Homeward Bound 15   
Brian Sankey  

7706 British Summertime on the Beach 15   
Nick Hutt  

250 Yoho National Park 15   
David Foster  

6672 Lost in Nature 15   
Aneta Talbot  

8040 Drunken Sot 14   
Bryan Averill  

1332 Alstroemeria 14   
Wendy Williams  

1792 Farewell 14   
David Foster  

2413 Robin 14   
Martin Watson  

8844 Monster Munch 14   
Rob Gough  

2903 Purton Barge 14   
Wray Douglas  

3976 You can take a horse to water 14   
Alma Sankey  

5018 Binham Priory 14   
Emma England  

1660 Blackberrying 14   
Neil Bradley  

771 Just taking my break 14   
John Kay  

3656 Really laundered money 13   
David Westhead  
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Entrant Scores  
Alison Wood Total: 34    
4477 Wolf 2 17   
7828 Sunset Llandanwg Harbour 17   

Alma Sankey Total: 29    
6320 Bald eagle 15   
3976 You can take a horse to water 14   

Andrea Davies Total: 31    
2021 Time for Reflection 16   
3397 Autumn Retreat 15   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 36    
8207 Common Blue Damselfly 19   
1129 Through The Downstream Gate 17   

Aneta Talbot Total: 30    
4651 Soft Smile 15   
6672 Lost in Nature 15   

Brian Sankey Total: 30    
2303 Rutting Fallow Stags 15   
7519 Homeward Bound 15   

Bryan Averill Total: 33    
3830 Safely Over 19   
8040 Drunken Sot 14   

David Foster Total: 29    
250 Yoho National Park 15   
1792 Farewell 14   

David Hoyle Total: 33    
2704 Pointed 18   
5442 Works right out' the box 15   

David Luker Total: 33    
7261 First Sign of Spring 17   
9061 Coptic Pots 16   

David Westhead Total: 28    
682 Rosa chinensis 15   
3656 Really laundered money 13   

Denise Compton Total: 36    
4798 Buttermere Sunrise 19   
558 Cwm Idwal 17   

Emma England Total: 31    
8642 A Little Weather Worn 17   
5018 Binham Priory 14   

John Dodd Total: 32    
3180 GARDEN SPIDER 16   
9289 EARLY MORNING ON THE CUT 16   

John Kay Total: 31    
5659 Never Been Painted 17   
771 Just taking my break 14   

Martin Brown Total: 36    
1486 On A Rampage 19   
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6768 Tryfan and Llyn Ogwen 17   
Martin Watson Total: 31    
9421 White Lipped Tree Frog 17   
2413 Robin 14   

Neil Bradley Total: 29    
408 Faithfull Betty 15   
1660 Blackberrying 14   

Nick Hutt Total: 31    
6902 Hours Old 16   
7706 British Summertime on the Beach 15   

Paul Topham Total: 38    
8417 Stationery Lovers 20   
997 Staple Cityscape 18   

Pete Allcock Total: 31    
9688 Great Spotted Woodpecker 16   
7081 Nuthatch 15   

Rex Kingsley Total: 32    
5203 Frosted Lantern 16   
5757 6 Spot Burnet 16   

Rob Gough Total: 30    
6051 Peregrine Falcon Feeding 16   
8844 Monster Munch 14   

Wendy Williams Total: 31    
4248 Feeling Blue 17   
1332 Alstroemeria 14   

Wray Douglas Total: 32    
6448 Cooper T43 18   
2903 Purton Barge 14   
  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 25  
No. of Entries: 50  

  
Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (2%) 1 (2%)  
 19: 4 (8%) 5 (10%)  
 18: 3 (6%) 8 (16%)  
 17: 10 (20%) 18 (36%)  
 16: 9 (18%) 27 (54%)  
 15: 12 (24%) 39 (78%)  
 14: 10 (20%) 49 (98%)  
 13: 1 (2%) 50 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 15.94  
 Total Marks: 797.0  
 Held back: 8 (16%)  
 Held images: #997, #1486, #2704, #3830, #4798, #6448, #8207, #8417  

  


